PI
AN
O
PIANO
2
Schréder
Schréder luminaires deliver “The Right Light” for each application. The use of the most advanced light
sources (including LEDs and the Philips® CosmoPolis® system), optimized in innovative high performance

23.6”/600mm
PIANO
ORDERING EXAMPLE
PNO2-T3    RAL 9011-S   A112-1-65 -
1 2 3 4
2
COLOR
RAL 9011-S            Smooth Black
RAL 9011-T           Textured Black
RAL 9007-S             Smooth Gray
RAL 9007-T            Textured Gray
RAL 9016-S           Smooth White
RAL 9016-T          Textured White
RAL 8019-S         Smooth Bronze
RAL 8019-T        Textured Bronze
RAL 9006 -S   Smooth Aluminum
RAL 9006 -T  Textured Aluminum
RAL _ _ _ _
Provide four digit RAL color number
CSC
Custom color.  Provide a color
sample for matching and approval
MOUNTING   Pole and arm assembly
A113-1-40   Single bracket, EPA: .86
A113-2-74   Double bracket, EPA: 1.6
3
POLE
For a complete range of aluminum, steel and wood poles,
refer to the Schréder pole guide.
4
1
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
PNO1-T2
Piano 1 with IES Type 2 optics
56 Neutral white LEDs
PNO1-T3
Piano 1 with IES Type 3 optics
56 Neutral white LEDs
PNO1-T4
Piano 1 with IES Type 4 optics
56 Neutral white LEDs
PNO2-T2
Piano 2 with IES Type 2 optics
112 Neutral white LEDs
PNO2-T3
Piano 2 with IES Type 3 optics
112 Neutral white LEDs
PNO2-T4
Piano 2 with IES Type 4 optics
112 Neutral white LEDs
65” / 1650 mm15.7”
400 mm
23.6”/600mm
39.6” / 1M
7.87”/ 200mm x
4.72”/ 120mm
arm pole7.87”/200mm
arm pole
74”/1880mm
58” / 1470 mm
Matching pole for A113 arms only. Arm and pole must be ordered together.
P113-18 18 ft /5.5M height 15.75”/400mm square base
P113-20 20 ft /6.1M height 15.75”/400mm square base
P113-22 22 ft /6.7M height 15.75”/400mm square base
P113-24 24 ft /7.3M height 15.75”/400mm square base
P113-26 26 ft /7.9M height 15.75”/400mm square base
* Dimmable driver available,
consult factory.
7
Schréder